2/12/2025

20 SPOT

MONEYBAL

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
20 SPOT

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:

mOfNums

20

oo 0w

12

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$75.00

$75.00
$58.75

$58.75
$25.00
$61.40
$47.00
$42.50
$48.10

$2.00

$226.00

$359.75

Winners

$35.00

$35.00
$3.20

$3.20
$4.00
$27.90
$41.00
$7.75
$5.19
$0.20

$86.04

$124.24

SD

Hold
$40.00

$40.00
$55.55

$55.55
$21.00
$33.50

$6.00
$34.75
$42.91

$1.80

$139.96

$235.51

ntOfSales
20.85

20.85
16.33

16.33

6.95
17.07
13.06
11.81
13.37

0.56

62.82

100.00

tedReturn

-0.48

0.51

0.69
0.69
0.70
0.70
0.70
0.70

ightedAve
-0.10

0.08

0.05
0.12
0.09
0.08
0.09
0.00

0.42



